L NI COLNSECURITY ®
T H E  S E C U R I T Y  S P E C I A L I S T S
UTILITY &
SUBSTATION
LOCK OUT SOLUTIONS
Lincoln Security
Whisby Way
Lincoln

Differs:   Standard 600. Can be supplied to differ or keyed alike
   to operate on the same key
Master Keying:  Not available
Other shackle clearances manufactured to suit individual requirements.
(ZP) = Zinc Plated
C100 PADLOCKS
Reference Size
Shackle
Material
Shackle
Clearance
Shackle
Diameter
C100-12 25mm (1”) Hardened Brass
or Steel (ZP) 12mm (½") 4mm (5/32")
C100-25 25mm (1”) Brass or Steel 25mm (1") 4mm (5/32")
C100-32 25mm (1”) Brass or Steel 32mm (1¼") 4mm (5/32")
C100-38 25mm (1”) Brass or Steel 38mm (1½") 4mm (5/32")
C100-51 25mm (1”) Brass or Steel 51mm (2") 4mm (5/32")
Non-corrosive keys
Extra keys supplied on request
Keys cut will all have different combinations or with one common combination (suitable
for master keying)

Keys cut will all have different combinations or with one common combination
(suitable for master keying)
Can be numbered/letter stamped or colour coded for identification purposes
Padlocks can be supplied with Engraved nomenclature to suit requirements
Keys can be supplied with accompanied engraved
identification tag
Reference Size
Shackle
Material
Shackle
Clearance
Shackle
Diameter
C125-15 32mm (1¼”) Hardened Brass
or Steel (ZP) 15mm (⅝") 4.7mm (3/16")
C125-25 32mm (1¼”) Brass or Steel 25mm (1") 4.7mm (3/16")
C125-32 32mm (1¼”) Brass or Steel 32mm (1¼") 4.7mm (3/16")
C125-38 32mm (1¼”) Brass or Steel 38mm (1½") 4.7mm (3/16")
C125-51 32mm (1¼”) Brass or Steel 51mm (2") 4.7mm (3/16")
C125-64 32mm (1¼”) Brass or Steel 64mm (2½") 4.7mm (3/16")
27 28
C125 PADLOCKS
Action:   Single Action Spring Loaded Shackle
Body:   Brass. Finished linished and lacquered. Can be colour

Extra keys supplied on request
Keys cut will all have different combinations or with one common combination (suitable
for master keying)
Can be numbered/letter stamped or colour coded for identification purposes
Padlocks can be supplied with Engraved nomenclature to suit requirements
Keys can be supplied with accompanied engraved identification tag
Reference Size
Shackle
Material
Shackle
Clearance
Shackle
Diameter
C150-19 38mm (1½”) Hardened Brass
or Steel (ZP) 19mm (¾") 6.3mm (¼")
C150-25 38mm (1½”) Brass or Steel 25mm (1") 6.3mm (¼")
C150-32 38mm (1½”) Brass or Steel 32mm (1¼") 6.3mm (¼")
C150-38 38mm (1½”) Brass or Steel 38mm (1½") 6.3mm (¼")
C150-51 38mm (1½”) Brass or Steel 51mm (2") 6.3mm (¼")
C150-64 38mm (1½”) Steel (ZP) 64mm (2½") 6.3mm (¼")
C150-70 38mm (1½”) Steel (ZP) 70mm (2¾") 6.3mm (¼")
Other shackle clearances manufactured to suit individual requirements.
(ZP) = Zinc Plated
29 30
C150 PADLOCKS
Reference Size
Shackle
Material
Shackle
Clearance
Shackle
Diameter
C300-28 35mm (1⅜”)
Hardened Steel
(ZP) 28.5mm (1⅛”) 4.7mm (3/16")
C300-32 35mm (1⅜”) Steel (ZP) 32mm (1¼”) 4.7mm (3/16")
C300-38 35mm (1⅜”) Steel (ZP) 38mm (1½”) 4.7mm (3/16")
C300-51 35mm (1⅜”) Steel (ZP) 51mm (2”) 4.7mm (3/16")
C300-64 35mm (1⅜”) Steel (ZP) 64mm (2½”) 4.7mm (3/16")
31 32
Other shackle clearances manufactured to suit individual requirements.
(ZP) = Zinc Plated
Action:   Single Action Spring Loaded Shackle